
Date:   

Merchant:   

Order Number:  

Consultant:  

MICHEL CÉSAR
VCBC
BURLINGTON
LAUNDRY

4-8 Ace Place, Kingsland 
Auckland 1021
New Zealand
P +64 9 309 9109
F +64 9 309 9343

86 Wigram Road
Christchurch 8025
New Zealand
P +64 3 343 0969
F +64 3 343 0967

/ WHERE BATHROOMS 
& LAUNDRIES COME 
TOGETHER  BEAUTIFULLY /

orders@bathco.co.nz
bathco.co.nz

VANITY ORDER FORM

November 2024

SOFT

STEP 1. CABINET CONFIGURATION 

WALL HUNG, 1 DRAWER

650

800

900

1000

1200

650

800

900

1000

1200

650

800

900

1000

1200

WALL HUNG, 1 DRAWER, 1 OPEN SHELF

WALL HUNG, 2 DRAWER

Size

I’m an electronic order form. You can fill me out without printing.

FLOOR STANDING, 2 DRAWER

650

800

900

1000

1200

Optional Drawer Cut-Out**

H2 Chrome Handle (additional cost applies)

H2-BK Black Handle (additional cost applies)

STEP 4. ADDED EXTRAS  

STEP 3. RAIL HANDLE OPTIONS 

RM Melamine (Matches Unit)

RW White Gloss (Matches Unit)

JRAILAL Silver Aluminium rail

JRAILBK Black Aluminium rail

1550800 1000

Please tick ONE rail finish.

Size

Size

Size

STEP 2. CABINET FINISH 

MELAMINE FINISH

Charred Oak Smoked Ash

Black Forest Classic Walnut

Hickory Walnut Honey Ash

Southern Oak Driftwood

French Oak Nordic Ash

Original Oak Premium Ply

White Gloss

PAINT FINISH

**Note: Floor plumbing provision has been allowed with a minimum of 65 mm clearance behind the bottom drawer. Please note that the bottom drawer does not need a cut-out. If your plumber 
requires more than the standard clearance, an optional drawer cut-out is available on request for an additional cost, refer to merchants for pricing. Floorstanding vanities only.

Top Rail Only

Middle Rail Only

Both

IF Aluminium: Rail Position.

Note: 1 Drawer, 1 Open Shelf, 
compatible with Top Rail Only.

mailto:orders%40bathco.co.nz?subject=Soft%20Vanity%20Order

	Check Box 8: Off
	Check Box 9: Off
	Check Box 10: Off
	Check Box 11: Off
	Check Box 12: Off
	Text Field 2: 
	Text Field 3: 
	Text Field 4: 
	Text Field 5: 
	Check Box 13: Off
	Check Box 14: Off
	Check Box 15: Off
	Check Box 16: Off
	Check Box 17: Off
	Check Box 18: Off
	Check Box 19: Off
	Check Box 20: Off
	Check Box 21: Off
	Check Box 22: Off
	Check Box 23: Off
	Check Box 24: Off
	Check Box 25: Off
	Check Box 26: Off
	Check Box 27: Off
	Check Box 39: Off
	Check Box 40: Off
	Check Box 41: Off
	Check Box 42: Off
	Check Box 43: Off
	Check Box 44: Off
	Check Box 47: Off
	Check Box 48: Off
	Check Box 49: Off
	Check Box 50: Off
	Check Box 51: Off
	Check Box 52: Off
	Check Box 53: Off
	Check Box 54: Off
	Check Box 55: Off
	Check Box 56: Off
	Check Box 57: Off
	Check Box 58: Off
	Check Box 59: Off
	Check Box 60: Off
	Check Box 61: Off
	Check Box 62: Off
	Check Box 63: Off


