

SOFTVANITY ORDER FORM



Date:		Order Number:	
Merchant:		Consultant:	
STEP 1. CABINET CO	ONFIGURATION		
WALL HUNG, 1 DRAWER		WALL HUNG, 1 DRAWER, 1 OPEN SHELF	
	Size		Size
	650		650
	800		800
	900		900
	1000		1000
	1200		1200
		FLOOR STANDING, 2 DRAWER Size	
WALL HUNG, 2 DRAWER	Size	Ţ	650
	650		800
	800		900
	900		1000
	900		
	1000		1200
	1000		1200
	1000		1200 Optional Drawer Cut-Out**
STEP 2. CABINET FI	1200	STEP 3. RAIL HANDLE OF Please tick ONE rail finish.	Optional Drawer Cut-Out**
STEP 2. CABINET FII	1200		Optional Drawer Cut-Out** PTIONS
	1200	Please tick ONE rail finish.	Optional Drawer Cut-Out** PTIONS IF Aluminium: Rail Position.
MELAMINE FINISH	nish	Please tick ONE rail finish. RM Melamine (Matches Unit)	Optional Drawer Cut-Out** PTIONS IF Aluminium: Rail Position. Top Rail Only
MELAMINE FINISH Charred Oak	NISH Smoked Ash	Please tick ONE rail finish. RM Melamine (Matches Unit) RW White Gloss (Matches Unit)	Optional Drawer Cut-Out** PTIONS IF Aluminium: Rail Position. Top Rail Only Middle Rail Only Both
MELAMINE FINISH Charred Oak Black Forest	NISH Smoked Ash Classic Walnut	Please tick ONE rail finish. RM Melamine (Matches Unit) RW White Gloss (Matches Unit) JRAILAL Silver Aluminium rail JRAILBK Black Aluminium rail	Optional Drawer Cut-Out** PTIONS IF Aluminium: Rail Position. Top Rail Only Middle Rail Only
MELAMINE FINISH Charred Oak Black Forest Hickory Walnut	NISH Smoked Ash Classic Walnut Honey Ash	Please tick ONE rail finish. RM Melamine (Matches Unit) RW White Gloss (Matches Unit) JRAILAL Silver Aluminium rail	Optional Drawer Cut-Out** PTIONS IF Aluminium: Rail Position. Top Rail Only Middle Rail Only Both
MELAMINE FINISH Charred Oak Black Forest Hickory Walnut Southern Oak	Smoked Ash Classic Walnut Honey Ash Driftwood	Please tick ONE rail finish. RM Melamine (Matches Unit) RW White Gloss (Matches Unit) JRAILAL Silver Aluminium rail JRAILBK Black Aluminium rail STEP 4. ADDED EXTRAS	Optional Drawer Cut-Out** PTIONS IF Aluminium: Rail Position. Top Rail Only Middle Rail Only Both Note: 1 Drawer, 1 Open Shelf, compatible with Top Rail Only.
MELAMINE FINISH Charred Oak Black Forest Hickory Walnut Southern Oak French Oak Original Oak	Smoked Ash Classic Walnut Honey Ash Driftwood Nordic Ash	Please tick ONE rail finish. RM Melamine (Matches Unit) RW White Gloss (Matches Unit) JRAILAL Silver Aluminium rail JRAILBK Black Aluminium rail STEP 4. ADDED EXTRAS H2 Chrome Handle (additional cos	Optional Drawer Cut-Out** PTIONS IF Aluminium: Rail Position. Top Rail Only Middle Rail Only Both Note: 1 Drawer, 1 Open Shelf, compatible with Top Rail Only.
MELAMINE FINISH Charred Oak Black Forest Hickory Walnut Southern Oak French Oak Original Oak PAINT FINISH	Smoked Ash Classic Walnut Honey Ash Driftwood Nordic Ash	Please tick ONE rail finish. RM Melamine (Matches Unit) RW White Gloss (Matches Unit) JRAILAL Silver Aluminium rail JRAILBK Black Aluminium rail STEP 4. ADDED EXTRAS	Optional Drawer Cut-Out** PTIONS IF Aluminium: Rail Position. Top Rail Only Middle Rail Only Both Note: 1 Drawer, 1 Open Shelf, compatible with Top Rail Only.
MELAMINE FINISH Charred Oak Black Forest Hickory Walnut Southern Oak French Oak Original Oak	Smoked Ash Classic Walnut Honey Ash Driftwood Nordic Ash	Please tick ONE rail finish. RM Melamine (Matches Unit) RW White Gloss (Matches Unit) JRAILAL Silver Aluminium rail JRAILBK Black Aluminium rail STEP 4. ADDED EXTRAS H2 Chrome Handle (additional cos	Optional Drawer Cut-Out** PTIONS IF Aluminium: Rail Position. Top Rail Only Middle Rail Only Both Note: 1 Drawer, 1 Open Shelf, compatible with Top Rail Only.
MELAMINE FINISH Charred Oak Black Forest Hickory Walnut Southern Oak French Oak Original Oak PAINT FINISH	Smoked Ash Classic Walnut Honey Ash Driftwood Nordic Ash	Please tick ONE rail finish. RM Melamine (Matches Unit) RW White Gloss (Matches Unit) JRAILAL Silver Aluminium rail JRAILBK Black Aluminium rail STEP 4. ADDED EXTRAS H2 Chrome Handle (additional cos H2-BK Black Handle (additional cos	Optional Drawer Cut-Out** PTIONS IF Aluminium: Rail Position. Top Rail Only Middle Rail Only Both Note: 1 Drawer, 1 Open Shelf, compatible with Top Rail Only.
MELAMINE FINISH Charred Oak Black Forest Hickory Walnut Southern Oak French Oak Original Oak PAINT FINISH	Smoked Ash Classic Walnut Honey Ash Driftwood Nordic Ash	Please tick ONE rail finish. RM Melamine (Matches Unit) RW White Gloss (Matches Unit) JRAILAL Silver Aluminium rail JRAILBK Black Aluminium rail STEP 4. ADDED EXTRAS H2 Chrome Handle (additional cost H2-BK Black Handle (additional cost DRAWER ORGANISERS	Optional Drawer Cut-Out** PTIONS IF Aluminium: Rail Position. Top Rail Only Middle Rail Only Both Note: 1 Drawer, 1 Open Shelf, compatible with Top Rail Only.

MICHEL CÉSAR VCBC BURLINGTON LAUNDRY

/ WHERE BATHROOMS & LAUNDRIES COME TOGETHER BEAUTIFULLY /

orders@bathco.co.nz

bathco.co.nz

New Zealand P +64 9 309 9109 F +64 9 309 9343

Auckland 1021

4-8 Ace Place, Kingsland

86 Wigram Road Christchurch 8025 New Zealand

P +64 3 343 0969 F +64 3 343 0967

